

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).234/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 12/09/2006 in CLRM No. 1430/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

SUDHAKAR JHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 03/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Anant Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counter affidavit has been filed.
List the matter before Court.

AK

(M.P. BHADRAN)
REGISTRAR